

Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions Product Overview

Asia Pacific December 2023

Revolutionary, next generation technology

Supreme[™] PPF Xtreme Gloss is the latest evolution in Paint Protection Film from Avery Dennison, it's next-generation design offers RAPID EDGE[™] Technology, an extended 10 year warranty^{*}, enhanced self-healing and stain resistance.

This premium high gloss film protects and preserves a vehicle's showroom quality finish by helping prevent wear and tear damage to the original factory paint.

Featuring our revolutionary RAPID EDGE™ technology platform,
Supreme PPF Xtreme products deliver unparalleled application performance,
wrapping around edges and sticking down fast, helping you keep install times low.



RAPID EDGE™ technology

Significantly increase application speed, and eliminate the need for additional chemicals – with RAPID EDGE, just use warm water to lock down edges.



10 year warranty

Designed and tested for our extreme environment, Supreme PPF Xtreme is in it for the long haul and comes with a 10 year limited warranty across all zones.



Protect and preserve your vehicle's value

Ultra gloss, virtually invisible and non yellowing, Supreme PPF Xtreme protects and preserves a vehicle's showroom quality finish by helping prevent wear and tear damage to the original factory paint.



Effortless self healing

Enhanced self-healing enables minor scratches and scuff marks to resolve with ambient heat.



Advanced stain resistance

Highly hydrophobic, Supreme PPF Xtreme Gloss enables easier cleaning and greater protection from environmental contaminants such as insect strikes, bird droppings and general fallout.

Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions Product Overview

Asia Pacific December 2023

Product Range

	Supreme [™] PPF Xtreme Gloss	Supreme [™] PPF Xtreme Satin	Supreme [™] PPF Matte
Finish	High Gloss	Satin	Matte
Colour	Ultra clear	Ultra clear	Clear
Warranty [*]	10 years	10 years	3 years
Thickness	165 micron	165 micron	165 micron
Topcoat technology	XProof™	XProof™	Self-healing

^{*} Limited warranty. Warranty coverage for all Asia Pacific, regardless of orientation or zone.



For more information, contact Avery Dennison customer service or your sales representative, or visit graphicsap.averydennison.com

Connect with us on:









DISCLAIMER - All Avery Dennison statements, technical information and recommendations are based on tests believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty. All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its purposes. All Avery Dennison's products are sold subject to Avery Dennison's general terms and conditions of sale, see http://terms.averydennison.com. © 2023 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved, Avery Dennison and all other Avery Dennison brands, this publication, its contents and product names and codes are owned by Avery Dennison Corporation. All other brands and product names are trademarks of their respective owners. This publication must not be used, copied or reproduced in whole or in part of purposes other than marketing by Avery Dennison.